


62| 650100201 Grass catcher (lower piece) 1
61| 650100203 Grass catcher (upper piece) 1
60| 650101203 Handle 1
59| 650220203 Brake bar 1
58| 650220204 Upper handle bar 1
57| 3LJB0-06-43 Bolt (M6x43) 1
56 | 5AE-06-12 Washer 6 1
55| 650140101 Throttle control 1
54 4FB-06 Nut M6 1
53| 650240102 Brake cable 1
52| 650100408 Flap 1
51| 650120209 Lower handle bar 1
50| 650121203 Handle pivot bolt 2
49| 650140108 Handle bar knob 2
48| 650170501 Rubber strip 1
47| 650120316 Seal strip 1
46| 650121204 Bolt 4
45| 650120328 Right bracket 1
44 6EE-06 E rings 6 2
43| 650120509 Flap spring 1
42| 650120206 Flap rod 1
41| 3HJBN-08-16 Bolt (M8x16) 4
40| 650120329 Left bracket 1
39| 2AL-04-12 Rivet (4x12) 3
38| 5AE-05-09 Washer 5 1
37| 650101401 Discharge opening infill piece | 1
36| 650181405 B&S 3.5 1
35| 650120506 Connecting bar spring 1
34| 650120106 Fix pillar 1
33 4DB-08 Nut (M8) 12
32| 650120408 Mower base 1
31| 650170201 Height adjustment handle 1
30| 650121506 Washer 3
29| 3HJBN-08-40 Bolt (M8x40) 3
28| 650300702 Up fix board 2
27| 1AE-02-16 Pin 2x16 2
26| 650140124 Connecting bar 1
25| 3BZE0-05-16 Screw ST4.8x16 9
24| 650300701 Down fix board 2
23| 650140125 Rear axle assembly 1
22| 650140102 7"Rear wheel 2
21| 650100401 Rear hub caps 2
20| 650100402 Front hub caps 2
19 6BE-12 Circlip 12 4
18| 650121501 Washer 4
17| 650121502 Curved spring washer 4
16| 650140106 6" wheel 2
15| 650120405 Front axle assembly 1
14| 650120503 Clip (right) 1
13| 650100501 Front axle bush 2
12| 650110604 Blade mounting boss 1
11| 650121001 Crankshaft key 1
10| 650120504 Clip (left) 1
9 4CD-10 Nut (M10) 4
8| 650121503 Washer 4
7| 650121504 Spring washer 4
6 | 650120302 Blade 4
5| 650121201 Blade bolt 4
4| 650121202 Bolt 3/8"-24UNF 1
3 GB955-87 Spring washer 10 1
2| 650121505 Washer (©10) 1
1 650120301 Blade holder 1
No Code Name Qty.




